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Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 21 5:00pm ET

Lot
0373

0374

0375

0376
0377
0378

0379

0380
0381

0382

0383
0384

0385

0386
0387
0388

0389

0390
0391

0392
0393
0394

Title

Old Original Oil on Board Landscape Signed
M. Soden

Vintage Wade England Red Rose Tea Figurine
Lot

1920 Book - More Small Italian Villas and
Farmhouses by Guy Lowell

Antique Commercial Balance Scale
Lot of Old Locks and Keys

Vintage Grindley England Hercules Vitrified
Stoneware

Qil on Canvas Dali-esque Painting signed
Branko

Antique Chinese Opium Pipe

Vintage unsigned Oil on Board Landscapein
Decorative Frame

Old Y erbaMate Gourd Cup with Two
Bombillas

Antique Gem No. 2 Oil Heater

Beautiful Carved and Painted Vintage Wooden
Shiva Statue

Vintage 1969 Del Monte Foods Double Sided
Advertising Poster

Lot of Five Third Reich Books
Old Noritake Japan Art Deco Porcelain Pieces

Three Volumes of Municipality of Toronto
Canada - A History

Two Volume Beautifully Bound Bible
Dictionary

Box Lot of Paintings and Prints

Box Lot of Paintings and Old Watercolour
Drawing

Framed Oil on Canvas by M. Downie
Lot of Vintage Tin Globes
Vintage McCoy Kitten in Basket Cookie Jar
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Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 27 8:30pm ET

Lot

0395
0396

0397
0398

0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408

0409

0410

0411

0412
0413
0414
0415
0416

Title

Antique Stoneware Lot

Box of Vintage 1970's Personalized Novelty
License Plates from Niagara Falls

Two Antique Clocks

Big Wicker Basket FILLED with Granny's Old
Button Collection

Vintage Glassware Lot

Two Antique Covered Serving Dishes.
Vintage Desk Drawer Writing Implement Lot
Vintage Desk Drawer Pocket Knives Lot
Vintage Paragon and Shelley Bone China
Antique Paper Roll Holder and Cutter

Lot of old German Language Decorator Books
Lot of old German Language Decorator Books
Three Framed Vintage Prints

1906 - The Complete History of the San
Francisco Disaster and Mount Vesuvius Horror -
Death and Ruin by Eruption Earthquake and
Fire

1909 - The Complete Story of the Italian
Earthquake Horror the World's Greatest Disaster
Death and Ruin by Earthquake Tidal Wave and
Fireincluding History of Italy and Sicily

1910 - The Curse of Drink or Stories of Hell's
Commerce - The Liquor Trafficinit's True
Light

The Interpreter's Bible - Set of 12 Books
Exploring Each of the Books of the Bible AND
The Dictionary of the New Testament Theology
3 Volume Set

Three Book Set of The History of Ireland
Antique German Language Books

Three Vintage Board Games

Vintage Estate Jewelry Lot

Vintage Toy and Nostalgia Lot



Lot

0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424

0425
0426
0427
0428

0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437

0438
0439
0440

0441

0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448

0449
0450

0451

0452

Title

Vintage Estate Jewelry Lot

Vintage Old Enamel Pin Lot

Vintage Advertising Nostalgia Lot
Vintage Baltic Amber Estate Jewelry Lot
English Bone China Lot

English Bone China Lot

English Bone China Christmas Lot

Vintage Doll House Furniture Appliances and
Miniatures

Six Stainless Steel Cocktail Shakers
English Bone China Lot
English Bone China Lot

Pair of Wooden Row Boat Oars by Feather
Brand

Antique Wooden Quilt Rack

Vintage Railroad Timetables and Maps
Antique Divided Shipping Crate

Vintage Hand-Cut Lead Crystal Bedside Lamps
Three Vintage Wood Advertising Crates
Vintage Advertising Nostalgia Lot Coca-Cola
Vintage Cranberry Glass Items

Vintage Child's Dish Lot

Antique Cast Iron Dog Doorstop 'A
Sportsman's Friend'

Gouda Holland Pottery Planter
Antique Turned Wood Urn with Lid

Four Collector's Edition Gund Bears Mint in
Box

Victorian Porcelain Daoll's Dish Set in Original
Box

Vintage Nostalgia and Wood Primitive Lot
Vintage Nostalgia Lot

Antique Paragon China Set made in England
Vintage Lot of Jewelry Coins and Misc.
Vintage Lot of Jewelry Coins and Misc.

Old Bronzed Cast Iron Dirk

Five Canadian Canners Ltd., Hamilton, Canada
1954 Apple Advertising Crates
Two Vintage Planters

Milk Crate Filled with Rock and Assorted Vinyl
Record Albums

Milk Crate Filled with Rock and Assorted Vinyl
Record Albums

Milk Crate Filled with Rock and Assorted Vinyl
Record Albums
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Lot

0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458

0459
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Title

Two Antique Mantle Clocks

Antique Mantle Clock

Three Antique Mantle Clocks

Two Antigue Mantle Clocks

Huge Schindler's List Movie Theater Poster

Vintage Silver Plated Flatware and Serving
Pieces plus

Solid Wood Front Door from Old Hamilton
Home
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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