Hamilton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Online Auction - East Ave S

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 21 5:00pm ET	Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 27 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
	Old Original Oil on Board Landscape Signed M. Soden	0395	Antique Stoneware Lot
		0396	Box of Vintage 1970's Personalized Novelty License Plates from Niagara Falls
0374	Vintage Wade England Red Rose Tea Figurine Lot	0397	Two Antique Clocks
0375	1920 Book - More Small Italian Villas and Farmhouses by Guy Lowell	0398	Big Wicker Basket FILLED with Granny's Old Button Collection
0376	Antique Commercial Balance Scale	0399	Vintage Glassware Lot
	Lot of Old Locks and Keys	0400	Two Antique Covered Serving Dishes.
	Vintage Grindley England Hercules Vitrified	0401	Vintage Desk Drawer Writing Implement Lot
0376	Stoneware	0402	Vintage Desk Drawer Pocket Knives Lot
0379	Oil on Canvas Dali-esque Painting signed	0403	Vintage Paragon and Shelley Bone China
	Branko	0404	Antique Paper Roll Holder and Cutter
0380	Antique Chinese Opium Pipe	0405	Lot of old German Language Decorator Books
0381	Vintage unsigned Oil on Board Landscape in	0406	Lot of old German Language Decorator Books
0202	Decorative Frame	0407	Three Framed Vintage Prints
0382	Old Yerba Mate Gourd Cup with Two Bombillas	0408	1906 - The Complete History of the San Francisco Disaster and Mount Vesuvius Horror -
0383	Antique Gem No. 2 Oil Heater		Death and Ruin by Eruption Earthquake and
	Beautiful Carved and Painted Vintage Wooden		Fire
	Shiva Statue	0409	1909 - The Complete Story of the Italian
0385	Vintage 1969 Del Monte Foods Double Sided Advertising Poster		Earthquake Horror the World's Greatest Disaster Death and Ruin by Earthquake Tidal Wave and Fire including History of Italy and Sicily
0386	Lot of Five Third Reich Books	0410	1910 - The Curse of Drink or Stories of Hell's
0387	Old Noritake Japan Art Deco Porcelain Pieces	0410	Commerce - The Liquor Traffic in it's True
0388	Three Volumes of Municipality of Toronto Canada - A History	0411	Light The Interpreter's Bible - Set of 12 Books
0389	Two Volume Beautifully Bound Bible Dictionary		Exploring Each of the Books of the Bible AND The Dictionary of the New Testament Theology
0390	Box Lot of Paintings and Prints		3 Volume Set
0391	Box Lot of Paintings and Old Watercolour		Three Book Set of The History of Ireland
	Drawing	0413	Antique German Language Books
	Framed Oil on Canvas by M. Downie	0414	Three Vintage Board Games
	Lot of Vintage Tin Globes	0415	Vintage Estate Jewelry Lot
0394	Vintage McCoy Kitten in Basket Cookie Jar	0416	Vintage Toy and Nostalgia Lot

T .	TOTAL .
Lot	Title
0417	,
0418	
0419	8 8
0420	S ,
0421	8
0422	8
0423	E
0424	Vintage Doll House Furniture Appliances and Miniatures
0425	Six Stainless Steel Cocktail Shakers
0426	English Bone China Lot
0427	English Bone China Lot
0428	Pair of Wooden Row Boat Oars by Feather Brand
0429	Antique Wooden Quilt Rack
0430	Vintage Railroad Timetables and Maps
0431	Antique Divided Shipping Crate
0432	Vintage Hand-Cut Lead Crystal Bedside Lamps
0433	Three Vintage Wood Advertising Crates
0434	Vintage Advertising Nostalgia Lot Coca-Cola
0435	Vintage Cranberry Glass Items
0436	Vintage Child's Dish Lot
0437	Antique Cast Iron Dog Doorstop 'A Sportsman's Friend'
0438	Gouda Holland Pottery Planter
0439	Antique Turned Wood Urn with Lid
0440	Four Collector's Edition Gund Bears Mint in Box
0441	Victorian Porcelain Doll's Dish Set in Original Box
0442	Vintage Nostalgia and Wood Primitive Lot
0443	Vintage Nostalgia Lot
0444	Antique Paragon China Set made in England
0445	Vintage Lot of Jewelry Coins and Misc.
0446	Vintage Lot of Jewelry Coins and Misc.
0447	Old Bronzed Cast Iron Dirk
0448	Five Canadian Canners Ltd., Hamilton, Canada 1954 Apple Advertising Crates
0449	Two Vintage Planters
0450	Milk Crate Filled with Rock and Assorted Vinyl Record Albums
0451	Milk Crate Filled with Rock and Assorted Vinyl Record Albums
0452	Milk Crate Filled with Rock and Assorted Vinyl Record Albums

Lot	Title
0453	Two Antique Mantle Clocks
0454	Antique Mantle Clock
0455	Three Antique Mantle Clocks
0456	Two Antique Mantle Clocks
0457	Huge Schindler's List Movie Theater Poster
0458	Vintage Silver Plated Flatware and Serving Pieces plus
0459	Solid Wood Front Door from Old Hamilton Home

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com